
                                      Hodag Invitational
                                    Rhinelander High School
                                    Rhinelander, Wisconsin
                                        August 24, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                                **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                     Yr Div Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ======================== == === ========================= ======= ===== 
      1  601 Brooke Jaworski          11 S   Wausau West               20:01.1  6:27 
      2  506 Alayna Franson           12 S   Rhinelander               20:04.6  6:28 
      3  553 Mariah Haight            12 S   Wausau East               20:59.9  6:46 
      4  414 Katelyn Spooner          12 S   D. C. Everest             21:12.0  6:50 
      5  540 Kortnie Volk             10 J   Three Lakes               21:17.6  6:52 
      6  489 Annalise Callaghan       11 S   Northland Pines           22:04.3  7:07 
      7  412 Malorie Schmoll          11 S   D. C. Everest             22:14.5  7:10 
      8  602 Rachel Jaworski          09 S   Wausau West               22:28.6  7:15 
      9  595 Isabella D'Burke         11 S   Wausau West               22:32.7  7:16 
     10  562 McKenna Taylor           10 S   Wausau East               22:32.7  7:16 
     11  616 Alivia Rass              10 S   Wausau West               22:40.5  7:18 
     12  554 Eliza Morgan             11 S   Wausau East               22:47.4  7:21 
     13  391 Paige Edwards            11 S   D. C. Everest             22:53.3  7:23 
     14  463 COURTNEY Krueger         09 S   Merrill                   22:58.0  7:24 
     15  403 Kaylie Lyga              10 S   D. C. Everest             23:00.0  7:25 
     16  415 Hanna Stuedemann         09 S   D. C. Everest             23:00.8  7:25 
     17  607 Mackenzie Malone         12 S   Wausau West               23:10.7  7:28 
     18  399 Nicole Kleman            12 S   D. C. Everest             23:11.5  7:28 
     19  469 DALIE Thomas             11 S   Merrill                   23:19.0  7:31 
     20  369 Micasslyn Crawford       11 J   Crandon                   23:31.9  7:35 
     21  389 Jenna Cooper             12 S   D. C. Everest             23:32.4  7:35 
     22  417 Val Thompson             11 S   D. C. Everest             23:34.4  7:36 
     23  356 McKenzie Schroepfer      10 S   Antigo                    23:44.3  7:39 
     24  609 Lizzy Mikulich           10 S   Wausau West               23:54.9  7:42 
     25  405 Zoey Minnihan            11 S   D. C. Everest             24:02.7  7:45 
     26  409 Sarah Philipps           11 S   D. C. Everest             24:05.6  7:46 
     27  451 Rhiannon Hooper          11 J   Laona-Wabeno              24:06.4  7:46 
     28  598 Alex Galang              09 S   Wausau West               24:06.9  7:46 
     29  560 Sophia Schenzel          09 S   Wausau East               24:09.0  7:47 
     30  597 Grace Edwards            09 S   Wausau West               24:10.8  7:47 
     31  612 Kate Neumueller          10 S   Wausau West               24:22.7  7:51 
     32  620 Rachel Trevino           11 S   Wausau West               24:33.9  7:55 
     33  617 Kaitelyn Rubow           12 S   Wausau West               24:42.5  7:58 
     34  402 Lily Kowal               10 S   D. C. Everest             24:50.5  8:00 
     35  491 Jillian Gleason          10 S   Northland Pines           24:57.1  8:02 
     36  448 Taylar Cleereman         09 J   Laona-Wabeno              24:58.3  8:03 
     37  467 AUTUMN Schenzel          12 S   Merrill                   24:58.7  8:03 
     38  395 Emma Hessil              09 S   D. C. Everest             25:01.4  8:04 
     39  397 Rachel Keenan            12 S   D. C. Everest             25:06.0  8:05 
     40  411 Libby Radies             11 S   D. C. Everest             25:22.5  8:11 
     41  551 Ruby Fischer             09 S   Wausau East               25:27.6  8:12 
     42  547 Enne Burton              12 S   Wausau East               25:30.0  8:13 
     43  561 Laurel Schuck            11 S   Wausau East               25:30.8  8:13 
     44  450 Kaitlyn Fronek           12 J   Laona-Wabeno              25:31.9  8:14 
     45  549 Sarah Croker             11 S   Wausau East               25:32.9  8:14 
     46  507 Alexandra Fugle          11 S   Rhinelander               25:34.1  8:14 
     47  490 Natalie Fluegel          09 S   Northland Pines           25:34.5  8:14 
     48  371 Sarah Kalkofen           11 J   Crandon                   25:47.1  8:18 
     49  354 Jami Nonnenmacher        10 S   Antigo                    25:48.4  8:19 
     50  546 Kassie Bargender         09 S   Wausau East               25:49.6  8:19 
     51  355 Jena Nonnenmacher        10 S   Antigo                    25:57.3  8:22 
     52  534 Cassidy Crump            12 J   Three Lakes               25:57.7  8:22 
     53  537 Lily Medeiros-Harris     10 J   Three Lakes               25:57.8  8:22 
     54  594 Olivia Bright            12 S   Wausau West               25:57.9  8:22 
     55  610 Megan Mohr               12 S   Wausau West               26:06.5  8:25 
     56  396 Morgan Jansen            11 S   D. C. Everest             26:11.0  8:26 
     57  418 Grace Waller             11 S   D. C. Everest             26:15.1  8:27 
     58  461 CLAIRE Drew              09 S   Merrill                   26:16.8  8:28 
     59  618 Jordan Stoecker          09 S   Wausau West               26:41.5  8:36 
     60  613 Anna Paoli               11 S   Wausau West               26:43.7  8:37 
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     61  413 Carly Schwantes          09 S   D. C. Everest             26:53.6  8:40 
     62  504 Claire Bowman            11 S   Rhinelander               26:54.6  8:40 
     63  460 ALLIE Becker             12 S   Merrill                   27:04.1  8:43 
     64  555 Tessa Olson              11 S   Wausau East               27:06.7  8:44 
     65  372 Tabitha Renkas           10 J   Crandon                   27:13.9  8:46 
     66  556 Arianna Pfeiffer         11 S   Wausau East               27:23.2  8:49 
     67  565 Serena Zelenka           09 S   Wausau East               27:26.5  8:50 
     68  373 Autum Schallock          11 J   Crandon                   27:31.5  8:52 
     69  388 Alison Cook              12 S   D. C. Everest             27:37.5  8:54 
     70  495 Nyah Millis              10 S   Northland Pines           27:39.7  8:55 
     71  512 Lexis Morrison           10 S   Rhinelander               27:40.7  8:55 
     72  416 Lindsey Tatro            10 S   D. C. Everest             27:41.7  8:55 
     73  394 Mya Herrington           09 S   D. C. Everest             27:44.6  8:56 
     74  599 Kalen Berger             09 J   Pembine-Goodman           27:52.7  8:59 
     75  603 Hayden Knoll             11 S   Wausau West               27:53.0  8:59 
     76  516 Jenna Younker            10 S   Rhinelander               27:53.0  8:59 
     77  619 Abby Talg                12 S   Wausau West               27:54.6  8:59 
     78  536 Grace Klesczewski        12 J   Three Lakes               27:57.4  9:00 
     79  511 Houston Mathwig          09 S   Rhinelander               28:05.0  9:03 
     80  552 Ellie Geiger             10 S   Wausau East               28:07.2  9:04 
     81  464 SOPHIE Priebe            11 S   Merrill                   28:10.3  9:05 
     82  600 Taylor Haroldson         11 S   Wausau West               28:10.7  9:05 
     83  593 Allison Borta            09 S   Wausau West               28:19.2  9:07 
     84  387 Annika Brown             10 S   D. C. Everest             28:26.0  9:10 
     85  557 Carly Rowe               12 S   Wausau East               28:27.3  9:10 
     86  494 Beth Liermann            09 S   Northland Pines           28:29.8  9:11 
     87  353 Evie Leveque             09 S   Antigo                    28:32.4  9:12 
     88  452 Alexzandra Kaster        09 J   Laona-Wabeno              28:34.8  9:12 
     89  351 Emily Gravitter          10 S   Antigo                    28:36.4  9:13 
     90  604 Megan Kopetzky           12 S   Wausau West               28:37.7  9:13 
     91  509 Abby Krueger             11 S   Rhinelander               28:42.5  9:15 
     92  621 Sheridan Westphal        12 S   Wausau West               28:48.0  9:17 
     93  591 Annabeth Bartelt         09 S   Wausau West               28:51.6  9:18 
     94  410 Elizabeth Powers         09 S   D. C. Everest             29:03.0  9:22 
     95  404 Makenna Mai              10 S   D. C. Everest             29:04.6  9:22 
     96  370 Jordan Kalata            10 J   Crandon                   29:08.0  9:23 
     97  468 ALLYSEN Semling          10 S   Merrill                   29:18.9  9:27 
     98  503 Mattia Beske             11 S   Rhinelander               29:22.5  9:28 
     99  535 Kayla Crump              12 J   Three Lakes               29:23.0  9:28 
    100  406 Caitlin Nourse           11 S   D. C. Everest             29:34.2  9:32 
    101  393 Paige Gruhlke            10 S   D. C. Everest             29:35.6  9:32 
    102  605 Brianna Lor              10 S   Wausau West               29:38.8  9:33 
    103  401 Violet Kohnert           12 S   D. C. Everest             29:41.3  9:34 
    104  615 Fernanda Pintor          11 S   Wausau West               29:52.5  9:37 
    105  390 Olivia Eckert            10 S   D. C. Everest             29:52.8  9:38 
    106  564 Yangmee Yang             12 S   Wausau East               29:55.0  9:38 
    107  592 Anabel Battino           11 S   Wausau West               30:00.5  9:40 
    108  538 Hadley Miles             11 J   Three Lakes               30:18.6  9:46 
    109  611 Jasmine Nagel            11 S   Wausau West               30:30.6  9:50 
    110  357 Dani Wild                10 S   Antigo                    30:36.7  9:52 
    111  513 Emilee Pontell           11 S   Rhinelander               30:42.0  9:53 
    112  548 Maddie Busig             09 S   Wausau East               30:53.9  9:57 
    113  608 Katherine McCallum       09 S   Wausau West               30:54.0  9:57 
    114  614 Ariana Peters            11 S   Wausau West               31:04.1 10:00 
    115  471 SADIE Wakefield          10 S   Merrill                   31:11.3 10:03 
    116  515 Elizabeth Weddle         11 S   Rhinelander               31:22.4 10:06 
    117  596 Mariah Matchopatow       09 J   Pembine-Goodman           31:33.1 10:10 
    118  407 Andi Olson               10 S   D. C. Everest             31:36.1 10:11 
    119  493 Sofia Lane               09 S   Northland Pines           31:38.1 10:11 
    120  539 Erin Palutsis            12 J   Three Lakes               31:41.1 10:12 
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    121  465 SARA Rajek               09 S   Merrill                   32:09.0 10:21 
    122  550 Donae Fike               11 S   Wausau East               32:44.8 10:33 
    123  470 LAINEY Voigt             09 S   Merrill                   33:12.1 10:42 
    124  386 Makayla Anderson         11 S   D. C. Everest             33:29.2 10:47 
    125  453 Kenzy Mischo             12 J   Laona-Wabeno              33:33.5 10:49 
    126  400 Maddy Kohnert            10 S   D. C. Everest             33:41.8 10:51 
    127  563 Veronika Walters         10 S   Wausau East               33:46.5 10:53 
    128  408 Jenna Overend            09 S   D. C. Everest             34:00.3 10:57 
    129  454 Grace Warner             11 J   Laona-Wabeno              34:55.2 11:15 
    130  398 Kayley White             12 J   Pembine-Goodman           35:46.4 11:31 
    131  558 Teagan Rowe              09 S   Wausau East               36:10.0 11:39 
    132  510 Susanna Lyon             09 S   Rhinelander               39:23.5 12:41 
    133  569 Sarah Barkholz           11 S   Wausau East               39:39.2 12:46 
    134  606 Ele Maki                 12 S   Wausau West               40:34.5 13:04 
    135  374 Tillie Statezny          10 J   Crandon                   41:13.4 13:17 
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                                        Senior Division
  
  1.    42  Wausau West                           (22:10.8  110:53.6 3:09.6)
====================================================
  1      1  Brooke Jaworski           11 20:01.1
  2      7  Rachel Jaworski           09 22:28.6
  3      8  Isabella D'Burke          11 22:32.7
  4     10  Alivia Rass               10 22:40.5
  5     16  Mackenzie Malone          12 23:10.7
  6   ( 21) Lizzy Mikulich            10 23:54.9
  7   ( 22) Alex Galang               09 24:06.9
  
  2.    51  D. C. Everest                         (22:28.2  112:20.6 1:48.8)
====================================================
  1      4  Katelyn Spooner           12 21:12.0
  2      6  Malorie Schmoll           11 22:14.5
  3     12  Paige Edwards             11 22:53.3
  4     14  Kaylie Lyga               10 23:00.0
  5     15  Hanna Stuedemann          09 23:00.8
  6   ( 17) Nicole Kleman             12 23:11.5
  7   ( 19) Jenna Cooper              12 23:32.4
  
  3.    72  Wausau East                           (23:11.4  115:56.6 4:27.7)
====================================================
  1      3  Mariah Haight             12 20:59.9
  2      9  McKenna Taylor            10 22:32.7
  3     11  Eliza Morgan              11 22:47.4
  4     23  Sophia Schenzel           09 24:09.0
  5     26  Ruby Fischer              09 25:27.6
  6   ( 27) Enne Burton               12 25:30.0
  7   ( 28) Laurel Schuck             11 25:30.8
  
  4.   124  Merrill                               (24:55.4  124:36.6 4:06.1)
====================================================
  1     13  Courtney Krueger          09 22:58.0
  2     18  Dalie Thomas              11 23:19.0
  3     25  Autumn Schenzel           12 24:58.7
  4     33  Claire Drew               09 26:16.8
  5     35  Allie Becker              12 27:04.1
  6   ( 40) Sophie Priebe             11 28:10.3
  7   ( 45) Allysen Semling           10 29:18.9
  
  5.   136  Northland Pines                       (25:45.1  128:45.4 6:25.5)
====================================================
  1      5  Annalise Callaghan        11 22:04.3
  2     24  Jillian Gleason           10 24:57.1
  3     30  Natalie Fluegel           09 25:34.5
  4     36  Nyah Millis               10 27:39.7
  5     41  Beth Liermann             09 28:29.8
  6   ( 47) Sofia Lane                09 31:38.1
  
  6.   140  Rhinelander                           (25:37.4  128:07.0 7:48.4)
====================================================
  1      2  Alayna Franson            12 20:04.6
  2     29  Alexandra Fugle           11 25:34.1
  3     34  Claire Bowman             11 26:54.6
  4     37  Lexis Morrison            10 27:40.7
  5     38  Jenna Younker             10 27:53.0
  6   ( 39) Houston Mathwig           09 28:05.0
  7   ( 44) Abby Krueger              11 28:42.5



  
                                      Hodag Invitational
                                    Rhinelander High School
                                    Rhinelander, Wisconsin
                                        August 24, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                                  **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                        Senior Division
  
  7.   168  Antigo                                (26:31.8  132:38.8 4:52.1)
====================================================
  1     20  McKenzie Schroepfer       10 23:44.3
  2     31  Jami Nonnenmacher         10 25:48.4
  3     32  Jena Nonnenmacher         10 25:57.3
  4     42  Evie Leveque              09 28:32.4
  5     43  Emily Gravitter           10 28:36.4
  6   ( 46) Dani Wild                 10 30:36.7
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                                        Junior Division
  
  1.    40  Crandon                               (26:38.5  133:12.4 5:36.1)
====================================================
  1      2  Micasslyn Crawford        11 23:31.9
  2      6  Sarah Kalkofen            11 25:47.1
  3      9  Tabitha Renkas            10 27:13.9
  4     10  Autum Schallock           11 27:31.5
  5     13  Jordan Kalata             10 29:08.0
  6   ( 19) Tillie Statezny           10 41:13.4
  
  2.    41  Three Lakes                           (26:06.7  130:33.5 8:05.4)
====================================================
  1      1  Kortnie Volk              10 21:17.6
  2      7  Cassidy Crump             12 25:57.7
  3      8  Lily Medeiros-Harris      10 25:57.8
  4     11  Grace Klesczewski         12 27:57.4
  5     14  Kayla Crump               12 29:23.0
  6   ( 15) Hadley Miles              11 30:18.6
  7   ( 16) Erin Palutsis             12 31:41.1
  
  3.    41  Laona-Wabeno                          (27:21.0  136:44.9 9:27.1)
====================================================
  1      3  Rhiannon Hooper           11 24:06.4
  2      4  Taylar Cleereman          09 24:58.3
  3      5  Kaitlyn Fronek            12 25:31.9
  4     12  Alexzandra Kaster         09 28:34.8
  5     17  Kenzy Mischo              12 33:33.5
  6   ( 18) Grace Warner              11 34:55.2

Incomplete Teams:

Pembine-Goodman                      
           Kalen Berger 09, Mariah Matchopatow 09, Kayley White 12


